10/17/2010

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF ELECTIONS
General Election
County Voter Registration By Party
October 4, 2010

REP DEM CHI ACP DPP EDU ELI MIL
IALA 42370 78,080 q q q q q q
BAK 5,443 7,349 q q q q q q
BAY 52,548 37,050 q q q q q q
BRA 5,998 7,979 q q q q q q
BRE 154,057 130,214 q 2 q q q q
BRO 246,714 548,658 q q q q q q
CAL 1,584 6,233 q q q q q q
CHA 49,906 37,699 q q q q q q
CIT 41355 34,504 q q q q 1 q
CLA 67,662 31,088 q q q q q q




Page 1

NPP APF AMP ARP ASC SPP AIP BRS CHR
0 1 0 4 0 0 4 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
0 2 0 7 0 0 3 1 27
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 0 0 10 1 35
0 0 1 8 0 0 0 1 20
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 5 0 0 9 0 10
0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 6
0 4 0 7 0 0 2 0 30




CPF ECO FAP FVP SWP FWP GRE IDP IDF
18 5 5 4 234 588 78
0 0 0 1 6 9 0
12 4 5 7 89 445 52
1 0 1 0 4 75 5
60 2 8 10 217 1,588 71
45 12 41 23 346 4,211 882
1 1 0 0 3 25 2
16 0 2 5 57 1,000 67
9 4 5 1 34 335 33
16 0 4 2 55 570 109




INT LIB OBJ PSL POS PRL PRO RFP REF
2,634 584 1 24
171 17 0 1
2,030 248 0 32
180 34 1 6
10,790 720 3 78
10,299 711 30 178
26 13 0 3
3,739 129 0 21
2,781 175 0 31
2,764 298 0 32




SPF SPA TEA UNI VET NPA Total
18 7 9 3 3 27,320 152,008
0 0 2 0 1 907 13,913
4 17 1 2 33 16,268 108,910
1 0 0 0 0 1,547 15,833
19 12 25 0 46 59,821 357,820
20 6 19 17 23 229,347 1,041,641
0 0 0 0 2 591 8,487
5 4 9 0 4 23,787 116,481
4 2 8 0 8 18,712 98,018
10 1 10 0 12 19,314 122,016




REP

DEM

CHI

ACP

DPP

EDU

ELI

MIL

CLL

91,992

46,251

CLM

14,852

19,203

DAD

368,221

532,095

DES

4,451

8,843

DIX

2,315

6,778

DUV

194,998

233,750

ESC

86,565

77,786

FLA

23,450

24,088

FRA

1,590

5,462

GAD

3,881

23,375

GIL

4,317

5,019

GLA

1,904

3,694

GUL

3,138

5,436

HAM

1,597

5,569

HAR

4,115

6,474

HEN

5,334

8,531




NPP APF AMP ARP ASC SPP AIP BRS CHR
2 3 5 9
3 0 0 14
1 25 18 103
0 0 0 2
0 1 0 1
3 19 18 116
10 6 4 30
2 1 1 14
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 5
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 5
5 0 0 2
0 0 0 0




CPF ECO FAP FVP swp FWP GRE IDP IDF
22 0 3 6 4 66 1,548 260
15 0 0 6 3 17 164 25
51 20 21 10 46 415 3,168 550
3 0 0 0 0 3 24 54
2 0 0 2 0 3 47 1
47 1 21 31 22 248 2,629 356
66 1 7 9 6 146 771 176
10 1 4 9 2 31 366 79
0 0 0 0 0 0 22 6
3 0 5 3 0 5 41 35
2 0 1 0 1 3 87 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 82 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 32 5
1 0 1 5 1 2 41 27,
1 0 1 1 1 1 126 9
2 0 1 0 0 1 248 26




INT

LIB

oBJ

PSL

POS

PRL

PRO

RFP

REF

4,559

242

58

1,050

121

11,559

795

121

265

221

12

13,070

1,370

97|

4,317

375

53

1,367

138

25

102

298

17

209

36

81

107|

102

79

136

13




SPF SPA TEA UNI VET NPA Total
7 5 9 3 3 35,607 180,674
1 0 6 0 8 4,483 39,981
32 6 20 57 21 288,382 1,205,770
0 0 0 0 2 2,433 16,093
0 0 1 0 1 868 10,264
60 46 23 16 18 80,082 527,079
10 14 8 0 18 29,146 199,532
8 8 10 1 6 15,393 65,021
0 0 0 0 0 534 7,724
0 0 0 2 3 1,762 29,444
1 0 0 0 1 1,148 10,841
0 0 0 0 0 780 6,552
0 0 0 0 0 606 9,332
0 0 2 0 0 556 7,920
0 0 1 0 1 1,280 12,112
0 0 1 0 0 1,860 16,156




REP

DEM

CHI

ACP

DPP

EDU

ELI

MIL

HER

48,567

46,976

HIG

27,517

24,767

HIL

226,907

286,406

HOL

3,361

6,948

IND

43,692

27,505

JAC

7,445

18,209

JEF

2,190

6,676

LAF

1,069

3,097

LAK

86,477

67,449

LEE

155,397|

106,311

LEO

46,812

94,512

LEV

8,225

12,693

LIB

425

3,645

MAD

2,169

8,315

MAN

87,187

67,400

MON

19,030

18,021




NPP

APF

AMP

ARP

ASC

SPP

AIP

BRS

CHR

52




CPF ECO FAP FVP swp FWP GRE IDP IDF
17 2 3 0 58 968 91
6 6 5 2 14 434 42
41 15 14 21 462 3,521 356
4 1 0 0 4 9 3
8 2 0 0 42 507 51
1 1 2 0 1 53 6
1 0 1 0 3 69 7
2 0 0 0 0 1 1
27 5 6 6 62 1,426 114
20 3 7 5 120 2,618 317
29 1 6 8 167 814 113
3 2 2 0 14 286 162
0 0 0 0 0 6 2
3 0 2 0 2 38 5
15 3 6 13 119 1,882 108
3 2 2 0 45 259 35




INT

LIB

oBJ

PSL

POS

PRL

PRO

RFP

REF

3,787

163

41

1,629

46

17,165

1,241

175

119

10

2,747

122

25

224

23

150

10

41

6,440

285

54

8,652

461

56

2,952

351

35

703

47

15

167

13

4,310

333

1,332

145




SPF SPA TEA UNI VET NPA Total
5 4 9 55 22,320 123,082
1 0 2 0 8,708 63,266
56 25 22 60 140,743 677,340
0 0 1 2 784 11,248
1 3 1 2 16,177 90,898
2 2 0 8 1,933 27,935
0 0 0 0 604 9,713
0 0 0 0 188 4,413
4 4 7 18 32,607 195,024
1 5 18 16 73,416 347,466
17 5 5 7 22,446 168,328
1 1 0 2 2,749 24,900
0 0 0 0 160 4,257
0 0 0 2 737 11,461
8 2 10 17 41,210 202,710
5 3 5 3 12,344 51,261




REP

DEM

CHI

ACP

DPP

EDU

ELI

MIL

MRN

89,506

83,324

MRT

49,760

28,776

NAS

26,345

15,399

OKA

74,314

29,719

OKE

6,009

9,674

ORA

192,334

274,039

0osC

41,703

65,192

PAL

238,879

374,469

PAS

115,727

108,689

PIN

221,120

231,511

POL

123,010

134,727

PUT

13,910

23,295

SAN

63,540

28,204

SAR

117,268

86,030

SEM

108,170

92,240

STJ

73,556

37,674




NPP APF AMP ARP ASC SPP AIP BRS CHR
15 14 8 135
0 1 0 4
1 0 1 8
3 2 6 18
0 0 1 2
3 3 6 27
5 5 2 61
6 11 10 28
2 3 6 14
8 12 9 53
14 9 10 73
3 5 1 21
5 3 2 39
2 3 5 13
1 4 0 9
2 6 7 27




CPF ECO FAP FVP swp FWP GRE IDP IDF

58 1 13 45 7 1 89 2,167 263
4 1 2 0 0 0 48 559 85
6 1 0 4 1 1 12 365 22
22 0 3 1 2 7 68 291 58
1 0 1 0 0 1 4 34 5
45 1 15 16 1 5 304 3,046 518
15 2 6 13 9 3 42 494 81
80 6 21 13 21 2 411 4,282 433
30 0 4 9 10 4 153 3,799 156
65 10 16 30 21 6 597 3,083 706
44 1 12 24 5 3 105 1,578 152
3 0 1 6 1 0 1 216 22
36 0 5 7 2 3 49 457 71
24 1 5 6 3 1 273 1,038 137
22 2 4 0 1 4 140 1,294 120
24 1 2 12 6 1 150 703 124




INT LIB oBJ PSL POS PRL PRO RFP REF
9,445 375 4 58
5,304 105 2 35
1,486 137 0 6
1,429 287 2 52

486 12 0 8
12,320 1,267 7 102
3,778 205 2 37
25,055 985 5 176
12,281 550 0 131
20,600 1,360 10 181
8,444 420 7 66
780 76 1 5
2,721 205 1 56
6,114 476 1 48
6,243 656 2 47
3,701 433 3 39




SPF SPA TEA UNI VET NPA Total

13 24 16 68 28,743 214,414

2 5 4 3 16,562 101,262

2 4 7 1 5,803 49,615

8 12 4 8 22,330 128,654

0 0 1 1 2,259 18,499
38 16 37 28 140,491 624,700
10 7 10 0 35,327 147,021
26 16 29 13 176,846 821,850
19 10 13 33 56,340 297,993
50 35 26 141 125,238 604,912
12 7 29 51 56,749 325,565

1 5 5 8 5,618 44,001
10 5 3 9 16,928 112,371
17 16 19 0 52,872 264,382
22 2 10 9 57,095 266,116
14 47 6 12 23,218 139,775




REP

DEM

CHI

ACP

DPP

EDU

ELI

MIL

STL

53,602

72,860

SUM

31,128

22,127

Suw

8,329

13,520

TAY

3,172

8,686

UNI

2,103

4,422

VOL

108,922

127,566

WAK

5,342

10,178

WAL

19,783

11,003

WAS

4,900

7,606




NPP

APF

AMP

ARP

ASC

SPP

AIP

BRS

CHR




CPF ECO FAP FVP SWP FWP GRE IDP IDF
11 7 2 43 766 85
4 3 0 15 597 35
9 0 0 14 184 18
17 0 0 2 38 8
1 0 0 0 31 9
0 10 3 164 1,284 180
3 0 1 8 121 21
3 2 12 12 147 18
2 0 0 4 44 27




INT

LIB

oBJ

PSL

POS

PRL

PRO

RFP

REF

5,380

171

20

2,277

62

963

34

196

14

58

8,511

588

411

23

620

75

144

23




SPF SPA TEA UNI VET NPA Total
3 8 9 32,827 165,818
3 7 2 9,062 65,349
1 1 0 1,838 24,934
0 0 0 710 12,847
1 0 1 396 7,032
17 15 16 71,346 318,773
1 1 1 1,603 17,722
1 8 4 5,249 36,958
2 1 2 1,136 13,897




Note: The following Registered Political Parties had no registered voters as of the
book closing date:

AAV - American Adventists Political Party

AAP - American Aristocrats Political Party

ABN - American Bankers Political Party

ABP - American Baptists Political Party

BIL - American Billionaires Political Party

BOU - American Bourgeoisie Political Party

BOW - American Business Owners Political Party

CAP - American Capitalists Political Party

AMC - American Catholics Political Party

CEL - American Celebrities Political Party

ACE - American Corporate Chief Executive Officers Political Party
ACF - American Corporate Chief Financial Officers Political Party
CCO - American Corporate Chief Operating Officers Political Party
ACR - American Corporate Presidents Political Party

AEE - American Economic Elites Political Party

AEP - American Episcopalians Political Party

FSP - American Film Stars Political Party

FRP - American Freemasons Political Party

AHA - American Health Administrators Political Party

AMI - American Imperialists Political Party

AIN - American Industrialists Political Party

AlV - American Investors Political Party

AJW - American Jehovah's Witnesses Political Party



ALB - American Lobbyists Political Party

ALU - American Lutherans Political Party

AMT - American Methodists Political Party

AMS - American Music Stars Political Party

PTP - American Pentecostals Political Party
ARP - American Reform Party of Florida

RPO - American Royal Political Party

AWP - American Wealthy Persons Political Party

Precincts
ALA 69
BAK 9
BAY 54
BRA 19
BRE 179
BRO 791
CAL 18
CHA 80
CIT 41
CLA 64
CLL 94
CLM 25
DAD 796
DES 15




Precincts

DIX 10
DUV 256
ESC 90
FLA 35
FRA 8
GAD 25
GIL 10
GLA 13
GUL 9
HAM 8
HAR 12
HEN 23
HER 57
HIG 25
HIL 380
HOL 8
IND 55
JAC 14
JEF 15
LAF 5
LAK 103
LEE 171
LEO 165
LEV 20
LIB 8




Precincts

MAD 11
MAN 127
MON 33
MRN 151
MRT 46
NAS 20
OKA 52
OKE 18
ORA 275
osc 94
PAL 753
PAS 154
PIN 371
POL 166
PUT 95
SAN 41
SAR 157
SEM 126
STJ 46
STL 80
SUM 45
SUW 16
TAY 14
UNI 11
VoL 179




Precincts

WAK 12
WAL 33
WAS 16




